(1	Requestor's Name)	
(/	Address)	
(,	Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
		1
PICK-UP		
	WAIT MAIL Business Entity Name)	
(
((Business Entity Name) Document Number)	
(I d Copies	Business Entity Name) Document Number) Certificates of Status	
(I ed Copies	Business Entity Name) Document Number) Certificates of Status	
(Business Entity Name) Document Number) Certificates of Status	

800337522808

12/05/19--01016--022 **35.00

O SIMMONS JAN - 9 2020

COV	ER L	ET"l	ΈR.

· •	COVER LETTER
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
First Step Shelter, 1	nc.
N16000009259	
enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sul	
se return all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:
oria Fahlberg	
	(Name of Contact Person)
t Step Shelter, Inc.	
	(Firm/ Company)
Box 12040	
	(Address)
tona Beach, FL 32120	
	(City/ State and Zip Code)
oriafahlberg@firststepshelter.org	
	d for future annual report notification)
urther information concerning this matter, pleas	
ria Fahlberg	978 7619952
(Name of Contact Perso	
sed is a check for the following amount made r	
\$35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$\begin{aligned}
<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

· · ·

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

first Step Shelter, Inc.

•

ъ

:

1

ame of Corporation as currently filed with the	Florida Dept. of State)	
	ent Number of Corporation (if k	
irsuant to the provisions of section 617.1006. Flor hendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	-	
If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporation:	
ne must be distinguishable and contain the word ompany" or "Co." may not be used in the name		The new d" or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
Enter new principal office address, if applicat	3889 W Internation	al Speedway
incipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>		32124
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u> f amending the registered agent and/or regis ew registered agent and/or the new registered	tered office address in Florida ed office address:	, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Victoria Fahlberg	
	3889 W. International Speedwa	у
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>	(F	lorido street address)
	Daytona Beach	, Florida
	(City)	(Zip Code)
Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R by accept the appointment as registered agent		

Page 1 of 4

amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, I address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

tach additional sheets, if necessary)

ase note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

- President: V= Vice President: T= Treasurer: S= Secretary: D= Director: TR= Trustee: C = Chairman or Clerk: CEO = Chief cutive Officer: CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office d. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

unges should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is hange. Mike Jones leaves the corporation. Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change. to Jones. V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

imple: Change Remove Add		<u>Doe</u> Jones Smith	
<u>e of Action</u> .ck One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
Change Add	<u>T</u>	Joseph A. Forte	1065 Ridgewood Ave. Holly Hill, FL 32117
Remove			
Change Add	<u>T</u>	Bill Milano	301 S. Ridgewood Ave. Davtona Beach, FL 32114
Remove Change Add Remove	<u>1)</u>	William Hall	1672 S. Ridgewood Ave. South Davtona, FL 32119
Change Add	CEO	Mark Geallis	241 Thornberry Branch Ln. Davtona Beach, FL 32124
Remove			
Change Add	CEO	Victoria Fahlberg	1133 Ocean Shore Blvd. #704 Ormond Beach, FL 32176
_ Remove			
_ Change _ Add			
_ Remove		Page 2 of 4	
	ling additional A ects, if necessary)	rticles, enter change(s) here:	

te of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
s document was signed.	
ve date if applicable: Oct. 7, 2019	
(no more than 90 days after amendment file	date)

Page 3 of 4

If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the int's effective date on the Department of State's records.

on of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

e amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) s/were sufficient for approval. There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dec. 2, 2019 Dated 1 1. 1. Signature (By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Victoria Fahlberg

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

CEO

(Title of person signing)

Page 4 of 4